

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
II		A/c	B/1		
Name of work:					
Construction of road					
from west of Barwa					
ojha to Verihin talga.					
Scheme - MMGSY					
Agreement No. 175-SBD/MMGSY/					
2021-22					
Agency - Anup Ranjan					
At Ward No. 23.					
Narkatiganj					
West Champaran.					
Agreement value Rs. 1,64,30,136-00					
Date of work order - 13/12/2021					
Date of completion - 12/12/2022					
Continuation					

Attested
 @ksh
 30/5/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost					
Item No. 1/1					
Construction of reference					
2 working benchmark - T/S					
From Page No. 6					
Qty = 1.96 Km					
@ Rs 5530.42/Km					
					Rs 10840.00
Item No. 2/2					
Construction of reference					
Pillar - T/S					
1.96 Km					
From Page No. 6					
@ 2896.77/Km					
					Rs 5678.00
Item No. 3/3					
P/L clearing and grubbing					
road land - T/S					
From Page No. 6					
Qty = 0.59 Hectare					
@ Rs 5379.82/H.					
					Rs 31789.00
Item No. 4/5					
Construction of sub grade - T/S					

Continuation

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 5/7					
P/W Box cutting - 1/5					
From page No. 7					
Qty = 46.113 m ³					
@ Rs 75.61/1/3					3488=0
Item No. 6/9					
Construction of					
granular sub base - 1/5					
From page No. (7) & (24)					
Qty = 1125.82 m ³					
Limit Qty = 1122.47 m ³					
@ Rs 3052.51/m ³					3426351=0
Item No. 7/10					
providing layers & spreading					
and compaction - 1/5					
From page No. (8) & (24)					
Qty = 564.69 m ³					
@ Rs 3664.00/m ³					2069024=
Item No. 8/14					
P/W construction of un					
reinforced C.C. Pavement - 1/5					
From page No. 25					
Qty = 452.64 m ³					
Continuation					3126825=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 16/42					
Provisioning on 16/42					
Location - approx for land					
Provisioning - 7/5					
From Page No. (18) & (22)					
Qty = 37.80 m ³					
@ R. 3536.85/m ³					
					Rs 133693=
Item No. 17/43					
Subsidiary fitting					
at P/section HYSB					
Loc - 7/5					
From Page No.					
(15) (19) and (23)					
Qty = 4.848 MT					
Limit = 4.84 MT					
@ R. 48998.32/MT					
					Rs 237152=0
					= Rs 104555.01=00
Add for GST 12% = Rs 1254660=00					
Add for cess 1% = Rs 104555=0					
Add 5% F.W. = Rs 165703.00					
					Rs 11979221=00

[illegible]

Attested
Aush
30/5/22